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NW NEPTUNES SC 25-26 SCHEDULE

	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	LEVEL 3
	5:00-6:30AM
	5:00-6:30AM
	5:00-6:30AM
	5:00-6:30AM
	OFF
	8:00-9:30AM

	
	4:30-6:00PM
	4:30-6:00PM
	4:30-6:00PM
	4:30-6:00PM
	4:30-6:00PM
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LEVEL 2
	7:00-8:30PM
	7:00-8:30PM
	7:00-8:30PM
	7:00-8:30PM
	7:00-8:30PM
	OFF

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LEVEL 1

	6:00-7:00PM

	6:00-7:00PM

	6:00-7:00PM

	6:00-7:00PM

	6:00-7:00PM

	OFF



New weights and drylands programs will be provided to the athletes to do on their own.  Coaches will be available during the 6:00pm to 7:00pm hour to educate and help if needed.
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